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Representative Saudia LaMont
Elmore/Morristown
SLamont@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Lucy Boyden
Cambridge, Waterville
lboyden@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Mark Higley
Eden
mhigley@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Richard Bailey
Hyde Park, Johnson, Wolcott
rbailey@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Jed Lipsky
Stowe
jlipsky@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Leanne Harple
Greensboro
lharple@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Michael Marcotte
Eden
mmarcotte@leg.state.vt.us
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Senator Ann Cummings
Stowe, Woodbury
acummings@leg.state.vt.us

Senator Anne Watson
Stowe
awatson@leg.state.vt.us

Senator Scott Beck
Hardwick, Stannard
sbeck@leg.state.vt.us

Senator Andrew Perchlik
Stowe
aperchlik@leg.state.vt.us

Senator Richard Westman
All Lamoille County towns (except Stowe)
rawestman@gmail.com

Representative Dave Yacovone
Elmore, Morristown, Woodbury
DYacovone@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Mike Southworth
Hardwick, Stannard
msouthworth@leg.state.vt.us

Representative Daniel Noyes
Hyde Park, Johnson, Wolcott
DNoyes@leg.state.vt.us
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